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Academic Calendar AY: 2021-22
(Under Graduate Program)

Odd Semester

A) Academic Activities

First Day of Academic Session (First Session) 05 July 2021, Monday

Tree Plantation Program Month of July 2021

Registration for all higher classes student Month of August 2021

Admission Process of First Year Students 26 July 2021, Monday to 18 September
2021, Saturday

Commencement of regular classes for all UG students | 11 August 2021, Wednesday
(Excluding First Year and Second Year)

Commencement of regular classes for UG First Year and | 20 September 2021, Monday
Second Year students

Cultural event of “Ganapati Festival” 10 September 2021, Friday
Guest Lecture Month of October 2021
Teachers Day celebration 5 September 2021

Engineer’s Day celebration 15 September 2021

Induction Programme for First Year Students 20 September 2021, Monday to

25 September 2021, Saturday

End of regular classes for all UG students (Excluding | 11 December 2021, Saturday
First Year and Second Year)

End of regular classes for UG First Year and Second Year | 15 January 2022, Saturday
students

Winter Vacation 1 November 2021, Monday to
6 November 2021, Saturday

Constitution Day celebration 26 November 2021, Friday

University examination form filling Month of November 2021

Last date of sending list of Free Elective courses to be | Second week of January 2022
offered in Even Semester from each department

Internal Practical submission of all UG students | First week of December 2021
(Excluding First Year and Second Year)

Internal Practical submission of UG First Year and | Third week of January 2022
Second Year students

Odd Semester University Winter-2021 Examination For | 13 December 2021, Monday to 05

UG students including Sundays February 2022, Saturday
Last Day of Academic Session (First Session) 15 January 2022, Saturday
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B: Recommended compensation of Academic Routine

Day Number available in the odd Semester
UG (Excluding First Year UG (First Year &
& Second Year) Second Year)
Monday 16 16
Tuesday 16 15
Wednesday 16 16
Thursday 16 16
Friday 14 13
Saturday 15 14
Total Working Days 93 90

C:Holidays as per SGBAU academic calendar*(Till the end of session)

Sr.No. Holidays Day Date
1. Ganesh Chaturthi Friday 10 September 2021
2 Gauri Poojan Monday 13 September 2021
3 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Saturday 2 October 2021
4. Sarvapitri Amawasya Wednesday 6 October 2021
S. Dasara Friday 15 October 2021
6. Id-E-Milad Tuesday 19 October 2021
7. Gurunanak Jayanti Friday 19 November 2021
8. Christmas Saturday 25 December 2021
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Academic Calendar AY: 2021-22
(Under Graduate Program)
Even Semester
A) Academic Activities
First Day of Academic Session (Second Session) 17 January 2022, Monday

Commencement of regular classes for all UG students | 17 January 2022, Monday
(Excluding First Year and Second Year)

Commencement of regular classes for UG First Year and | 7 February 2022, Monday
Second Year students

Science Day celebration 28 February 2022, Monday

Soft Skill Development Classes Month of January and February 2022
International Woman'’s Day celebration 8 March 2022

NSS Camp First week of March 2022

Online Submission of internal marks of Odd Semester | Third week of April 2022
on_university portal

End of regular classes for all UG students (Excluding | 7 May 2022, Saturday
First Year and Second Year)

End of regular classes for UG First Year and Second | 31 May 2022, Tuesday
Year students

Internal Practical submission of students (Excluding First | Second week of May 2022
Year and Second Year)

Internal Practical submission for UG First Year and | First week of June 2022
Second Year students

Online Submission of internal marks on university | Month of June 2022
portal

Last date of online examination form filling Month of April 2022
Even Semester University Summer-2022 Examination | 9 May 2022, Monday to 30 June 2022,
For UG students Thursday
Review of performance appraisal of staff Last week of May 2022
Summer Vacation I June 2021, Monday to 30 June 2021,
Thursday
Last day of Academic Semester 31 Mayv 2022, Tuesday
Commencement of Next Academic Session 1 July 2022, Friday
Guest Lecture Last week of March 2022
Academic Audit Month of May 2022
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B: Recommended compensation of Academic Routine

Day Number available in the Even Semester
UG (Excluding First Year UG (First Year &
& Second Year) Second Year)
Monday 15 16
Tuesday 14 15
Wednesday 15 16
Thursday 15 15
Friday 15 14
Saturday 15 14
Total Working Days 90 920

C : Holidays as per SGBAU Academic Calendar*(Till the end of session)

Sr.No. Holidays Day Date
i Makarsankranti Friday 14 January 2022
2. Republic Day Wednesday | 26 January 2022
3. | Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti Saturday 19 February 2022
4. | Mahashivratri Tuesday 1 March 2022
5. | Holi (Second day) Friday 18 March 2022
6. | Gudhi Padwa Saturday | 2 April 2022
i Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti/ 14 April 2022
Mahavir Jayanti Thursday
8. | Good Friday Friday 15 April 2022
9. | Ramzan Id Tuesday | 3 May 2022
h 10. | Buddha Pournima Monday 16 May 2022
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